CMQ23496-91NF Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas CMQ23496-91NF Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CMQ23496-91NF
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 2.5/5.4GHZ DOME CAB 91MM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VSWR 1.8
TERMINATION Cable (91mm) - N Female (4)
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 10W
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 994-1110
NUMBER OF BANDS 2
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 1.260" (32.00mm)
GAIN 6.3dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 2.3GHz ~ 2.7GHz, 4.9GHz ~ 5.95GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz), SHF (f > 4 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 2.5GHz, 5.4GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 2.5GHz, 5.4GHz WLAN Dome RF Antenna 2.3GHz ~ 2.7GHz, 4.9GHz ~ 5.95GHz 6.3dBi Cable (91mm)
- N Female (4) Panel Mount
APPLICATIONS WLAN
ANTENNA TYPE Dome
CMQ23496-91NF
Part Number: CMQ23496-91NF
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 2.5/5.4GHZ DOME CAB 91MM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CMQ23496-91NF.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CMQ23496-91NF
CMQ23496-91NF.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
CMQ82C55AZ96
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  IC I/O EXPANDER 24B 44MQFP
In stock:  22605 pcs
RFQ
CMQ23496-91RTNM
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.5/5.4GHZ DOME CAB 91MM
In stock:  1780 pcs
RFQ
YS4705
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 480MHZ YAGI N FEM BRKT MT
In stock:  1076 pcs
RFQ
CMQ82C55AZ
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  IC I/O EXPANDER 24B 44MQFP
In stock:  21076 pcs
RFQ
CMQ69273-30NF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 829MHZ/2.2GHZ PUCK 30CM
In stock:  1167 pcs
RFQ
ODH24-13
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies IAS
Description:  ANT OMNIDIR 13DBI 2.4G HORZ NFEM
In stock:  239 pcs
RFQ
CMQ69273P-30D41F
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 829MHZ/2.2GHZ PUCK CABLE
In stock:  707 pcs
RFQ
GPS16413
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  GPST821/18503P W SMA X2
In stock:  1141 pcs
RFQ
CMQ69273P-30D43F
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 829MHZ/2.2GHZ DOME CAB
In stock:  537 pcs
RFQ
W4120ER5000
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ FLAT BAR
In stock:  2929 pcs
RFQ
CMQ23496-75RSMM
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.5/5.4GHZ DOME 75MM
In stock:  1916 pcs
RFQ
CMQ69273P-30NF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 829MHZ/2.2GHZ PUCK CABLE
In stock:  688 pcs
RFQ